LD0058-01GB Date: 9-12-04
Switchmode Power Supplies
PSU05-045. PSU24-075.
PSU24-240. PSU48-240.
PSU48-800. PSU48-1000.
PSU48-1500.
A full range of highly efficient
switchmode powersupplies

• Universal AC input/Full range
• UL508 approved
• Installed on DIN rail TS35 / 7.5
or 15
• Protections: short circuit /
over load / over voltage / over
temperature
• Fixed switching frequency at
100kHz (PSU05-045), 50kHz
(PSU024-075)
• Approvals: UL / TUV / CB / CE
PSU024-075 also CUL
• LED indicator for power on
• Cooling by free air convection
• 100% full load burn-in test
Switchmode Power Supply PSU24-075, 24V, 3.2A
Switchmode Power Supply PSU24-240, 24V, 10A and
Switchmode Power Supply PSU48-240, 48V, 5A
• Universal AC input/Full range
• UL508 approved
• PF ≥0.98@115VAC;
≥0.95@230VAC
• Installed on DIN rail TS35 / 7.5
or 15
• Protections: short circuit /
over load / over voltage / over
temperature
• Fixed switching frequency at
100kHz (PSU05-045), 100kHz
(PSU024-075)
• Approvals: UL / CUL / TUV /
CB / CE
• LED indicator for power on
• Cooling by free air convection
• 100% full load burn-in test
Switchmode Power Supply PSU48-800, 48V, 16A and
Switchmode Power Supply PSU48-1000, 48V, 19A
Switchmode Power Supply PSU48-1500, 48V, 28.5A
PSU48-800PSU48-800PSU48-800PSU48-800PSU48-800
• AC 180-260V input only
• PF ≥0.98@230VAC
• Protections: short circuit /